
Details of Government Dues

Depart 
ment

Gover nment Identifi 
cation No.

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarant
ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC, if 
applicable

1 Income Tax 
Governmen
t - Assistant 
Commission
er of Income 
Tax

Gover nment of 
India

19-02-21

27,37,013.00           27,37,013.00  

Statutory Dues 0 No 0 0 0                                       -   0

Total             27,37,013.00   27,37,013.00                                       -   

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sl.
No.

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any mutual dues, that 
may be set-off


